FULLY
AUTOMATED
ROTARY
MICROTOME
M - 2 5 0
The Cut at its Finest
High quality sections with
less fatigue

M250-03:
M250-04:
ORDERING INFORMATION
M250-1000: Footswitch
M250-2000: External control panel
M240-1000: Fixed specimen head
M240-1100: Orienting specimen head
M240-2100: Standard specimen clamp 55x50 mm
M240-2200: Universal specimen clamp (Quick Release Clamp)
M240-4002C: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model MR
M240-4101: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model ME
M240-4201: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MN
M240-4301: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MC
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Especialidades Médicas Myr S.L.
ISO 9001 / 13485 certified company
Lleida, 17-23